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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

CountDown.lha
Evill2l.1lha
combat for 2
lazb.lha
obsticle cours
Marryampic.lha
Mines_mgsw.lha
NeverMind. lha
Petris.lha
pushpush.lha
RoboQuest.lha
Schlachtfeld. lha
solitaire.lha
StadtLand. lha

Mind games

game/think
game/think

game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

help

Size Age Description

112K
1.1M

345K

101K
60K
110K
7K
194K
263K
456K
5K
322K
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*MDS CountDown Solverx
Evil v1.21. Furious tactical medieval <

Bounce a lazer off mirrors round an <

A CardSet game to find sound-pairs
The Minesweeper game V2_02
Avoid mines to reach exit.
Tetris game

Very nice Puzzle Game

(0.86 )

Maze/puzzle game with programmable robots.

Strategy game for 1-4 players
WB-game. Jump over pegs. With undo/redo
German Stadt-Land-Quitz
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