

AminetPart ii

COLLABORATORS								
	TITLE : AminetPart							
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE					
WRITTEN BY		October 9, 2022						

REVISION HISTORY							
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME				

AminetPart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	AminetPart				
	1.1	Mind games	1			

AminetPart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **AminetPart**

## 1.1 Mind games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age	e Description
CountDown.lha	game/think	112K	2	*MDS CountDown Solver*
Evil121.lha combat for 2	game/think	1.1M	2	Evil v1.21. Furious tactical medieval $\leftrightarrow$
lazb.lha obsticle cours	game/think	345K	6	Bounce a lazer off mirrors round an $\leftarrow$
Marryampic.lha	game/think	101K	4	A CardSet game to find sound-pairs
Mines_mgsw.lha	game/think	60K	5	The Minesweeper game V2_02
NeverMind.lha	game/think	110K	5	Avoid mines to reach exit. (0.86)
Petris.lha	game/think	7K	5	Tetris game
pushpush.lha	game/think	194K	3	Very nice Puzzle Game
RoboQuest.lha	game/think	263K	5	Maze/puzzle game with programmable robots.
Schlachtfeld.lha	game/think	456K	6	Strategy game for 1-4 players
solitaire.lha	game/think	5K	2	WB-game. Jump over pegs. With undo/redo
StadtLand.lha	game/think	322K	4	German Stadt-Land-Quitz